UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA

Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS

Facility Name:

Common name:
Status:

Facility Code:
Date Opened:
Facility Type:

Ownership:

Address:

Official Phone:
Website:

In-charge Qualification:
Nearest Facility:

CTC ID:

MSD ID:

MTUHA ID:

ARUSHA LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTRE
CENTER

ALMC

Operating

100188-2

2008-01-10

Hospital at Zonal Level

Private, Faith Based Organization (FBO)
-Lutheran: Lutheran Church in North

Central Diocese

Northern Zone-Arusha Region - Arusha
District - Arusha CC - Levolosi - Levolos

+255272548030

www.almc.or.tz

02-03-0200



FACILITY SERVICES - ARUSHA LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTRE CENTER

Service Category
General Clinical Services
General Clinical Services

General Clinical Services

General Clinical Services
General Clinical Services
General Clinical Services
General Clinical Services
General Clinical Services
General Clinical Services
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment

Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment

Service Description
OPD - Outpatient Services
IPD - Inpatient Services

IMCI - Integrated Management of
Childhood lliness

Diabetes Care and Treatment
General Ophthalmology
Physiotherapy

Nutritional Counseling

Major Surgical Interventions
Minor Surgical Interventions
Slide Microscopy

MRDT - Rapid Diagnostic Tests
First Line Treatment

Treatment of Complicated Malaria

Cardiovascular Care and Treatment ECG
Cardiovascular Care and Treatment ECHO

HIV/AIDS Prevention STI - Management of Sexually Transmitted
lliness

HIV/AIDS Prevention VCT - Voluntary Counseling and Testing

HIV/AIDS Prevention PITC - Provider Initiated Testing And

Counseling

HIV/AIDS Prevention DCT - Diagnostic Counseling and Testing

HIV/AIDS Prevention EID - Early Infant Diagnosis

HIV/AIDS Prevention PMTCT - ANC (ANC PMTCT)

HIV/AIDS Prevention PMTCT - Maternity (MAT PMTCT)
HIV/AIDS Prevention PEP - Post Exposure Prophylaxis
HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment

HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment Ped ART - Pediatric ART Only



Service Category
HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment
HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment

HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment

Therapeutics
Therapeutics

Health Promotion and Disease Prevention

Health Promotion and Disease Prevention

Health Promotion and Disease Prevention

Diagnostic Services
Diagnostic Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Service Description
Adult ART - Adult ART Only
Both Adult and Pediatric

HBC - Home and Community Based Care

Pharmacy
Dispensing Room

Epidemiological Surveillance and
Response

Community Mobilization

Psychosocial Support

Laboratory
Radiology Services

Family Planning

Antenatal Care

Postnatal Care

BEmMOC - Basic Emergency Obstetric

Care

CEmOC - Comprehensive Emergency
Obstetric Care

Post-Abortion Care

Management of Hypertensive Pregnancies
(Pre-eclampsia)

Reproductive Cancer Screening and
Management

Cervical Cancer

Breast Cancer

GBV Trauma Counseling



Service Category

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Reproductive and Child Health Care
Services

Growth Monitoring / Nutrition Surveillance

Growth Monitoring / Nutrition Surveillance

Oral Health Service (Dental Services)
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)
Support Services

Support Services

Emergency Preparedness

Emergency Preparedness

Radiology Services

Prosthetics and Medical Devices

Prosthetics and Medical Devices

Growth Monitoring / Nutrition Surveillance

ENT Services

Non-Communicable Diseases Care and
Treatment

School Health Intervention

Non-Communicable Diseases Care and
Treatment

NCD Preventive Services

Service Description

VAC Trauma Counseling

GBV PEP

VAC PEP

Vaccination

IMM-BASIC - Basic Immunization

Dental Laboratory Services (Prosthesis)
Emergency Dental Services
Restoration

Scaling

Surgical Intervetion

Kitchen Services

Mortuary Services

Basic Emergency Preparedness

Comprehensive Emergency Preparedness

CT Scan

Other Medical Devices (e.g., Neck Collar)

Prosthetics (e.g., Miguu / Mikono Bandia)

IMM-ADD - With Addition Vaccine

ENT Services

Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease

Health and Support Services

Cancer

Cancer Screening



Service Category Service Description

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Child, Adolescents behavioral Disorder
Services

Mortuary Services Autopsy



FACILITY EQUIPMENT - ARUSHA LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTRE CENTER

Equipment Name:

Sterilizer
Pressure Pot
Boiling Pot
Safety Box

Adult and Paediatric resuscitator
sets

Advanced Ultrasound machine.

Air compressor
Air puff

Airway adult
Airway infants

A spittoon that can be kept clean

Airways Adult/children

Alignment jig or plumb bob

All equipment and instruments for
extraction and minor oral surgery
Alloy and mercury dispenser
Amalgam carrier

Amalgamator

Amalgamators

Ambu bag Adult

Ambu Bag Children

Ambu bag Neonate

Anaesthetic Machine
Anaesthetic trolley

Analogue X-Ray machine

Functional

100

100

1000

10
50
73

23

15

Not Functional

o O o o o o o o o o o

(@)

©O O O o o o o o o o

Under
Maintenance

0

o O O o o o o O O o

o

o O O O O o o o o o



Angled torch

Angled light
Assessment/Therapy Materials
Automatic traction kit
Autopsy set

B/P Machines

Baby cot

Baby Warmer

Basic material for fractures
(plaster of Paris, different sizes of
under-plaster stockings,
plaster-removing equipment).
Basic Ultrasound

Bath room scale for donors
Beakers ( 250ml)

Beakers ( 500ml)

Beakers (1000ml)

Beakers (100ml)

Beakers (50ml, )

Bed elevator and Back rest
Bed Pans,

Bellows or bag to inflate lungs
Bench press

Color coded bean

Cold boxes

Blood mixer

Blowing Toys: bubbles, whistles,
windmills, straws, etc.

Books: picture books, story
books

Bowel lotion different sizes, small
and medium

10
10

50

100
50
200

200

200
100
150
300
200
100
100
50

15

20

100

25

16
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Bowl Medicine
Bowl stand

BP Machine
Brachytherapy System.
Bunsen Burner
Burnisher
Cannula

Cart

Carver

Casting machine
CDRL Shaker

Ceiling Brush

Centrifuge Machine (Electrical,

RCF, RPM)
Chairs
Computer
Chattel forceps

Chemiluminescence
immunoassay

Chemistry Analyser (POC)

Clinical thermometer

Complete anaesthesia,

resuscitation and airway
management system (Boyles
machine) consisting of Oxygen

source

Complete Anaesthesia,

Resuscitation And Airway
Management System (Boyles
Machine) Consisting Of Oxygen
Source, Vaporizers, Hoses,
Valves, Bellows Or Bag To Inflate

Lungs

Complete delivery beds with

Mackintosh

12
20

100

2000

25

20

550
200

50

100
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Complete sets of tooth

extractions and minor operations.

Construction Toys:
wooded/plastic blocks

Continuous flow
Cotton holder
Counter Brush

Cover glass for Haemocytometer

CRP Reader POC
CR-System

Crutches

CT scan (64 Slice)
Cupboard

Cushions (Round pillows)
Cushions (U-pillow)
Cushions (Wedges)
Delivery Kits

Dental chair maneuverable to all
operating positions

Dental Laboratory hand piece

Dental chair manoeuvrable to all
operating positions

Dental OPG
Dental Periapical x-ray
Dental unit to operate either air

motor or turbine hand piece with
connections for air and water

Denture flasks

Diagnostic kit (with pen torch,
patella hammer, laryngoscope,
tape measure, tuning fork,
otoscope and spatula).

25

50

200

50
50
50
50

100
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Diagnostic Set

Diathermy machine
Differential counter

Digital Fluoroscopy

Digital C-arm

Digital X-Ray machine
Distiller

Doctor’s operating stool
Doppler

Dressing drum assorted sizes
Dressing drums (deep-large,
small, shallow-large, small) 1

each type.

Dressing drums different sizes,
small and medium

Dressing drums of different sizes,
small and medium

Dressing tray
Dressing trolley

Dressing trolleys (different sizes)

Drip stand

Drip stand with double hooks
adjustable height.

Dropper bottles (100ml)

Dropper bottles (250ml)

Dropper bottles (50ml)

Dustbins Paddles.

Dysphagia Assessment: Tongue
depressor, torch, gloves,
stethoscope

Educational materials (e.g.,

Anatomical charts/
models/skeleton)

16

30

15

10

10

35
100

52

250

56

25
20
10
100

150

10
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Electrical Centrifuge machine

Electromechanically operated
dental chair

Electrotherapy machines (
Infrared)

Electrotherapy machines ( UV
Radiation)

Electrotherapy machines
(Biofeedback)

Electrotherapy machines (CPM)
Electrotherapy machines
(Cryotherapy)

Electrotherapy machines
(Hydrocollator)

Electrotherapy machines (IF)

Electrotherapy machines (Laser
Therapy)

Electrotherapy machines (LIPUS)
Electrotherapy machines
(Microwave Therapy)

Electrotherapy machines
(Shockwave therapy)

Electrotherapy machines (SWD)

Electrotherapy machines (TENS

Electrotherapy machines (US)

Electrotherapy machines (Wax
bath)

ELISA reader
ELISA washer
Emergency Medicine Tray

Emergency Tray with medicines

Equipment Trolley

67
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Examination beds

Examination light

Extraction forceps

Extraction forceps and elevators
Extraction forceps both for all
teeth of children and adults

Excavators No. 125/126 and
127/128 each

Face masks (sizes 00-5).
Featoscopes

Filling instruments
Forceps

Forceps bowl

Fire Extinguisher

Flask steel press

Foetal monitor

Gas generating kits for
anaerobes microaerophilic

Floor Cleaning Brush Air

Glycosylated Haemoglobin
Reader

Glucometer
Grinder machine

Guedel Airways, different sizes
for adult and children

Guided Airway Children
Guided Airways Adults

Guidel Airways, Different sizes
For Adult And Children

Hack saw with blades
Haematology Analyser (POC)

Hand drilling machine

18
15
52

50

32

10

1500
15
10
2000
20
50
12
15

15

14

50

40

23
20

10

15
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Height measurement
Immunization trays

Incubator with adjustable
temperature and separate

oxygen supply

Infant warming and resuscitation
cart

Incontinence materials.

Immunization trays/Vaccine
carrier/cold box

Instrument trays of different
sizes, small and medium

Instruments for Restoration

Instruments for scaling and root
planning

Intravenous Equipment
(cannula).

Jar forceps with cheatle forceps

20

10

3

15

100

10

2000

10
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