UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA



Ministry of Health

HEALTH FACILITY REGISTRY-FACILITY DETAILS

Facility Name:	ARUSHA LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTRE CENTER
Common name:	ALMC
Status:	Operating
Facility Code:	100188-2
Date Opened:	2008-01-10
Facility Type:	Hospital at Zonal Level
Ownership:	Private, Faith Based Organization (FBO) -Lutheran: Lutheran Church in North Central Diocese
Address:	Northern Zone-Arusha Region - Arusha District - Arusha CC - Levolosi - Levolos
Official Phone:	+255272548030
Website:	www.almc.or.tz
In-charge Qualification:	
Nearest Facility:	
CTC ID:	02-03-0200
MSD ID:	
MTUHA ID:	

FACILITY SERVICES - ARUSHA LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTRE CENTER

FACILITY SERVICES - ARUSHA LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTRE CENTER			
Service Category	Service Description		
General Clinical Services	OPD - Outpatient Services		
General Clinical Services	IPD - Inpatient Services		
General Clinical Services	IMCI - Integrated Management of Childhood Illness		
General Clinical Services	Diabetes Care and Treatment		
General Clinical Services	General Ophthalmology		
General Clinical Services	Physiotherapy		
General Clinical Services	Nutritional Counseling		
General Clinical Services	Major Surgical Interventions		
General Clinical Services	Minor Surgical Interventions		
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment	Slide Microscopy		
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment	mRDT - Rapid Diagnostic Tests		
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment	First Line Treatment		
Malaria Diagnosis and Treatment	Treatment of Complicated Malaria		
Cardiovascular Care and Treatment	ECG		
Cardiovascular Care and Treatment	ECHO		
HIV/AIDS Prevention	STI - Management of Sexually Transmitted Illness		
HIV/AIDS Prevention	VCT - Voluntary Counseling and Testing		
HIV/AIDS Prevention	PITC - Provider Initiated Testing And Counseling		
HIV/AIDS Prevention	DCT - Diagnostic Counseling and Testing		
HIV/AIDS Prevention	EID - Early Infant Diagnosis		
HIV/AIDS Prevention	PMTCT - ANC (ANC PMTCT)		
HIV/AIDS Prevention	PMTCT - Maternity (MAT PMTCT)		
HIV/AIDS Prevention	PEP - Post Exposure Prophylaxis		
HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment	HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment		
HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment	Ped ART - Pediatric ART Only		

Service Category	Service Description
HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment	Adult ART - Adult ART Only
HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment	Both Adult and Pediatric
HIV/AIDS Care and Treatment	HBC - Home and Community Based Care
Therapeutics	Pharmacy
Therapeutics	Dispensing Room
Health Promotion and Disease Prevention	Epidemiological Surveillance and Response
Health Promotion and Disease Prevention	Community Mobilization
Health Promotion and Disease Prevention	Psychosocial Support
Diagnostic Services	Laboratory
Diagnostic Services	Radiology Services
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	Family Planning
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	Antenatal Care
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	Postnatal Care
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	BEmOC - Basic Emergency Obstetric Care
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	CEmOC - Comprehensive Emergency Obstetric Care
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	Post-Abortion Care
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	Management of Hypertensive Pregnancies (Pre-eclampsia)
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	Reproductive Cancer Screening and Management
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	Cervical Cancer
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	Breast Cancer
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	GBV Trauma Counseling

Service Category	Service Description
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	VAC Trauma Counseling
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	GBV PEP
Reproductive and Child Health Care Services	VAC PEP
Growth Monitoring / Nutrition Surveillance	Vaccination
Growth Monitoring / Nutrition Surveillance	IMM-BASIC - Basic Immunization
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Dental Laboratory Services (Prosthesis)
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Emergency Dental Services
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Restoration
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Scaling
Oral Health Service (Dental Services)	Surgical Intervetion
Support Services	Kitchen Services
Support Services	Mortuary Services
Emergency Preparedness	Basic Emergency Preparedness
Emergency Preparedness	Comprehensive Emergency Preparedness
Radiology Services	CT Scan
Prosthetics and Medical Devices	Other Medical Devices (e.g., Neck Collar)
Prosthetics and Medical Devices	Prosthetics (e.g., Miguu / Mikono Bandia)
Growth Monitoring / Nutrition Surveillance	IMM-ADD - With Addition Vaccine
ENT Services	ENT Services
Non-Communicable Diseases Care and Treatment	Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease
School Health Intervention	Health and Support Services
Non-Communicable Diseases Care and Treatment	Cancer
NCD Preventive Services	Cancer Screening

Service Category	Service Description
Mental Health and Substance Abuse Services	Child, Adolescents behavioral Disorder
Mortuary Services	Autopsy

FACILITY EQUIPMENT - ARUSHA LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTRE CENTER			
Equipment Name:	Functional	Not Functional	Under Maintenance
Sterilizer	1	0	0
Pressure Pot	1	0	0
Boiling Pot	1	0	0
Safety Box	1	0	0
Adult and Paediatric resuscitator sets	2	0	0
Advanced Ultrasound machine.	2	0	0
Air compressor	5	0	0
Air puff	4	0	0
Airway adult	100	0	0
Airway infants	100	0	0
A spittoon that can be kept clean	5	0	0
Airways Adult/children	1000	0	0
Alignment jig or plumb bob	5	0	0
All equipment and instruments for extraction and minor oral surgery	2	0	0
Alloy and mercury dispenser	2	0	0
Amalgam carrier	5	0	0
Amalgamator	1	0	0
Amalgamators	10	0	0
Ambu bag Adult	50	0	0
Ambu Bag Children	73	0	0
Ambu bag Neonate	23	0	0
Anaesthetic Machine	6	0	0
Anaesthetic trolley	15	0	0
Analogue X-Ray machine	1	0	0

Angled torch	5	0	0
Angled light	10	0	0
Assessment/Therapy Materials	10	0	0
Automatic traction kit	50	0	0
Autopsy set	2	0	0
B/P Machines	100	0	0
Baby cot	50	0	0
Baby Warmer	200	0	0
Basic material for fractures (plaster of Paris, different sizes of under-plaster stockings, plaster-removing equipment).	200	0	0
Basic Ultrasound	5	0	0
Bath room scale for donors	1	0	0
Beakers (250ml)	200	0	0
Beakers (500ml)	100	0	0
Beakers (1000ml)	150	0	0
Beakers (100ml)	300	0	0
Beakers (50ml,)	200	0	0
Bed elevator and Back rest	100	0	0
Bed Pans,	100	0	0
Bellows or bag to inflate lungs	50	0	0
Bench press	15	0	0
Color coded bean	5	0	0
Cold boxes	20	0	0
Blood mixer	1	0	0
Blowing Toys: bubbles, whistles, windmills, straws, etc.	100	0	0
Books: picture books, story books	25	0	0
Bowel lotion different sizes, small and medium	16	0	0

Bowl Medicine	12	0	0
Bowl stand	20	0	0
BP Machine	100	0	0
Brachytherapy System.	1	0	0
Bunsen Burner	4	0	0
Burnisher	4	0	0
Cannula	2000	0	0
Cart	25	0	0
Carver	5	0	0
Casting machine	3	0	0
CDRL Shaker	2	0	0
Ceiling Brush	20	0	0
Centrifuge Machine (Electrical, RCF, RPM)	3	0	0
Chairs	550	0	0
Computer	200	0	0
Chattel forceps	50	0	0
Chemiluminescence immunoassay	2	0	0
Chemistry Analyser (POC)	2	0	0
Clinical thermometer	100	0	0
Complete anaesthesia, resuscitation and airway management system (Boyles machine) consisting of Oxygen source	6	0	0
Complete Anaesthesia, Resuscitation And Airway Management System (Boyles Machine) Consisting Of Oxygen Source, Vaporizers, Hoses, Valves, Bellows Or Bag To Inflate Lungs	6	0	0
Complete delivery beds with Mackintosh	6	0	0

Complete sets of tooth extractions and minor operations.	4	0	0
Construction Toys: wooded/plastic blocks	5	0	0
Continuous flow	2	0	0
Cotton holder	25	0	0
Counter Brush	50	0	0
Cover glass for Haemocytometer	6	0	0
CRP Reader POC	1	0	0
CR-System	1	0	0
Crutches	200	0	0
CT scan (64 Slice)	1	0	0
Cupboard	50	0	0
Cushions (Round pillows)	50	0	0
Cushions (U-pillow)	50	0	0
Cushions (Wedges)	50	0	0
Delivery Kits	100	0	0
Dental chair maneuverable to all operating positions	2	0	0
Dental Laboratory hand piece	2	0	0
Dental chair manoeuvrable to all operating positions	2	0	0
Dental OPG	1	0	0
Dental Periapical x-ray	1	0	0
Dental unit to operate either air motor or turbine hand piece with connections for air and water	1	0	0
Denture flasks	2	0	0
Diagnostic kit (with pen torch, patella hammer, laryngoscope, tape measure, tuning fork, otoscope and spatula).	2	0	0

Diagnostic Set	16	0	0
Diathermy machine	6	0	0
Differential counter	2	0	0
Digital Fluoroscopy	1	0	0
Digital C-arm	2	0	0
Digital X-Ray machine	1	0	0
Distiller	2	0	0
Doctor's operating stool	4	0	0
Doppler	2	0	0
Dressing drum assorted sizes	30	0	0
Dressing drums (deep-large, small, shallow-large, small) 1 each type.	15	0	0
Dressing drums different sizes, small and medium	10	0	0
Dressing drums of different sizes, small and medium	10	0	0
Dressing tray	35	0	0
Dressing trolley	100	0	0
Dressing trolleys (different sizes)	52	0	0
Drip stand	250	0	0
Drip stand with double hooks adjustable height.	56	0	0
Dropper bottles (100ml)	25	0	0
Dropper bottles (250ml)	20	0	0
Dropper bottles (50ml)	10	0	0
Dustbins Paddles.	100	0	0
Dysphagia Assessment: Tongue depressor, torch, gloves, stethoscope	150	0	0
Educational materials (e.g., Anatomical charts/ models/skeleton)	10	0	0

Electrical Centrifuge machine	3	0	0
Electromechanically operated dental chair	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (Infrared)	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (UV Radiation)	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (Biofeedback)	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (CPM)	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (Cryotherapy)	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (Hydrocollator)	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (IF)	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (Laser Therapy)	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (LIPUS)	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (Microwave Therapy)	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (Shockwave therapy)	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (SWD)	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (TENS	1	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (US)	2	0	0
Electrotherapy machines (Wax bath)	1	0	0
ELISA reader	2	0	0
ELISA washer	2	0	0
Emergency Medicine Tray	6	0	0
Emergency Tray with medicines	2	0	0
Equipment Trolley	67	0	0

Examination beds	18	0	0
Examination light	15	0	0
Extraction forceps	52	0	0
Extraction forceps and elevators	50	0	0
Extraction forceps both for all teeth of children and adults	32	0	0
Excavators No. 125/126 and 127/128 each	10	0	0
Face masks (sizes 00-5).	1500	0	0
Featoscopes	15	0	0
Filling instruments	10	0	0
Forceps	2000	0	0
Forceps bowl	20	0	0
Fire Extinguisher	50	0	0
Flask steel press	12	0	0
Foetal monitor	15	0	0
Gas generating kits for anaerobes microaerophilic	15	0	0
Floor Cleaning Brush Air	14	0	0
Glycosylated Haemoglobin Reader	1	0	0
Glucometer	50	0	0
Grinder machine	2	0	0
Guedel Airways, different sizes for adult and children	40	0	0
Guided Airway Children	23	0	0
Guided Airways Adults	20	0	0
Guidel Airways, Different sizes For Adult And Children	10	0	0
Hack saw with blades	5	0	0
Haematology Analyser (POC)	2	0	0
Hand drilling machine	15	0	0

Height measurement	6	0	0
Immunization trays	20	0	0
Incubator with adjustable temperature and separate oxygen supply	10	0	0
Infant warming and resuscitation cart	3	0	0
Incontinence materials.	2	0	0
Immunization trays/Vaccine carrier/cold box	15	0	0
Instrument trays of different sizes, small and medium	100	0	0
Instruments for Restoration	6	0	0
Instruments for scaling and root planning	10	0	0
Intravenous Equipment (cannula).	2000	0	0
Jar forceps with cheatle forceps	10	0	0